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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
Ecru
152
154
159

160
169
223
225

310
316
317
318
327

341
351
413
414

415
451
452
453
503

535
603
645
646

647
648
760
762
778

779
793
818
819

823
844
892
926
927

928
931

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1463
732
280
393

1614

3303
2860
373
870

1183
227

4806
6046
455

164
433
198

14542

246
2187
734
560
368

248
616
770
477

672
980
214
267
411

254
529
640

1165

793
201
251
264
843

294
1022

Skeins

0.7
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.7

1.4
1.2
0.2
0.4

0.5
0.1
2.1
2.6
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1
6.1

0.2
1.0
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.4
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

932
934
938
961

3023

3041
3042
3371
3712

3713
3740
3743
3747
3752

3756
3787
3799
3841

3860
3861
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1775
1683
187
351
218

1191
1730

13103
199

351
1152
304
211
560

224
210

1267
230

860
494
822
550

Skeins

0.8
0.8
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.5
0.8
5.5
0.1

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3


